Haines Borough Ordinance Index **2016**

Ordinance #	Short Title	Date Adopted by Assembly	Effective Date
16-01-427	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending the Port of Haines Terminal Tariff No. 3 to adjust dockage, wharfage rates, and per-gallon fuel flow-through rates at dock facilities.	2/9/16	2/9/16
16-01-428	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, providing for the addition or amendment of specific line items to the FY16 budget.	2/9/16	2/9/16
16-03-431	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Section 18.20.020 and Sub-Section 18.80.030(B) to clarify the method of calculating building height.	6/28/16	6/28/16
16-03-432	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, providing for the addition or amendment of specific line items to the FY16 budget.	4/26/16	4/26/16
16-04-434	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Alaska, providing for the establishment and adoption of the operating budget, capital budget, and capital improvement plan of the Haines Borough for the period July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017.	6/14/16	7/1/16
16-05-435	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 to add a new Chapter 2.51 establishing a Code Review Commission.	6/28/16	6/28/16
16-05-436	An ordinance of the Haines Borough adopting a revised fee schedule for harbor facility usage to revise the boat launch ramp use fees.	6/28/16	6/28/16 (except penalty portion effect. upon adoption of Ord 413)
16-06-437	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Section 11.40.040 to change the Borough Election Day polling place opening time from 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 a .m. to match the State Election opening time.	7/26/16	7/26/16
16-06-438	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing Chilkat Valley Preschool, Inc. to lease an addition on the Senior Center Building.	7/26/16	7/26/16
16-07-439	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending the Zoning Use Chart in Haines Borough Code Section 18.70.040 to allow multiple single-family residences as a conditional use in the light industrial/commercial zone.	8/9/16	8/9/16
16-07-440	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, providing for the addition or amendment of specific line items to the FY17 budget.	8/23/16	8/23/16
16-08-441	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Sub-section 5.18.080(1) to revise the process for nontemporary amendments to the Borough's Commercial Ski Tour Areas map.	9/13/16	9/13/16
16-08-442	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 to add an additional assembly comment period to the order of business for borough assembly meetings.	9/27/16	9/27/16
16-08-443	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending minor typographical errors and omissions in the previously adopted Minor Offense Ordinance.	10/11/16	10/11/16
16-08-444	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough determining whether recently foreclosed properties deeded to the borough shall be retained for a public purpose or sold.	10/25/16	10/25/16

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2016

adjust the Comprehensive Plan Review Frequency.		An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Subsection 18.030.040(L) to adjust the Comprehensive Plan Review Frequency.	12/13/16	12/13/16
---	--	--	----------	----------

^{*}Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.